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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.5M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Brunken        M3034         1/67       19:46       35:11    5:40       35:11
2     Blake Kokes            M2024         1/25       19:45       35:28    5:43       35:28
3     Kasey Reeves           M2529         1/28       19:57       36:51    5:55       36:44
4     David Vifquain         M4044         1/93       20:27       37:26    5:59       37:10
5     Billy Petracek         M3539         1/86       20:13       38:01    6:07       38:01
6     Ryan Zavala            M3539         2/86       21:25       38:16    6:10       38:15
7     Jake Borst             M3539         3/86       21:16       38:20    6:10       38:19
8     Ryan Scoular           M3034         2/67       21:24       38:37    6:13       38:35
9     Danny Vuong            M2024         2/25       21:04       38:40    6:14       38:40
10    Bennett Jackson        M2024         3/25       21:08       38:53    6:16       38:52
11    Matthew Person         M4044         2/93       21:43       39:17    6:18       39:04
12    Robert Gans            M2529         2/28       21:31       39:29    6:22       39:29
13    Charlie Bloomfield     M3034         3/67       21:25       39:29    6:22       39:29
14    Brock Johnson          M3034         4/67       22:01       39:50    6:25       39:47
15    Benjamin Reinhart      M3034         5/67       22:20       40:01    6:27       39:59
16    Alvan Tran             M2024         4/25       21:37       40:00    6:27       40:00
17    John Conrad            M4549         1/59       22:09       40:19    6:29       40:17
18    Stephen Mohring        M4044         3/93       22:46       40:44    6:32       40:35
19    Kassia Ulffers         F4044        1/123       22:42       40:57    6:34       40:47
20    Matt Rasmussen         M4549         2/59       22:34       41:13    6:38       41:10
21    Spencer Finley         M4044         4/93       22:50       41:18    6:38       41:12
22    Micah Schmidt          M4044         5/93       22:47       42:06    6:45       41:56
23    Michael Grace          M4549         3/59       22:46       42:15    6:46       42:02
24    Timothy Boland         M4044         6/93       22:56       42:19    6:47       42:08
25    Dalton Schreck         M2529         3/28       22:45       42:33    6:47       42:09
26    John Wang              M4044         7/93       23:46       42:29    6:48       42:11
27    Charles Cooper         M4044         8/93       22:50       42:17    6:48       42:11
28    Christopher Delano     M3539         4/86       22:48       42:31    6:49       42:19
29    Jon Hanseling          M4044         9/93       23:42       42:43    6:50       42:25
30    Dylan Parlor           M3034         6/67       23:55       43:00    6:53       42:41
31    Tucker Grabher         M3034         7/67       23:10       42:48    6:53       42:46
32    Josh Florea            M4549         4/59       23:41       43:06    6:54       42:49
33    Jordan Stegman         M2529         4/28       23:30       42:54    6:54       42:52
34    Scott Friend           M2529         5/28       22:52       43:08    6:55       42:58
35    Reggie Ruhl            M3034         8/67       24:09       43:22    6:55       42:59
36    Garret Williams        M2024         5/25       23:00       43:05    6:55       42:59
37    Gus Burnette           M3034         9/67       23:43       43:25    6:56       43:01
38    Tom Roddel             M4549         5/59       23:49       43:17    6:56       43:01
39    Dan Walker             M4044        10/93       23:27       43:15    6:56       43:04
40    Isaiah Frohling        M2529         6/28       23:44       43:13    6:57       43:08
41    Sean Scallon           M4044        11/93       23:54       43:26    6:58       43:14
42    Ladonna Little Elk     F3539        1/138       23:40       43:21    6:58       43:17
43    Jade Hughes            M3539         5/86       23:22       43:24    6:59       43:22
44    Kyle Gallagher         M3034        10/67       23:41       43:35    7:00       43:26
45    Timothy Hill           M4549         6/59       24:38       43:44    7:02       43:39
46    Jared Wirth            M3034        11/67       24:01       44:00    7:03       43:48
47    Joseph Pachunka        M3034        12/67       24:21       44:16    7:04       43:52
48    Emily Steenson         F3539        2/138       24:10       44:11    7:04       43:52
49    Tyler Honcik           M3539         6/86       23:44       43:56    7:04       43:52
50    Clark Grell            M4044        12/93       24:35       44:01    7:04       43:52
51    Bradley Peters         M4044        13/93       23:25       43:57    7:04       43:55
52    Lincoln Arneal         M4044        14/93       23:35       44:09    7:05       43:57
53    Osdy Villegas          M2024         6/25       24:11       44:19    7:05       44:00
54    Jay Storz              M5054         1/46       24:24       44:06    7:06       44:02
55    Ben Trapp              M2024         7/25       23:25       44:21    7:07       44:09
56    Brayden Neujahr        M0119          1/9       24:28       44:50    7:07       44:12
57    Daniel Goudie          M2529         7/28       23:48       44:15    7:07       44:13
58    Kelsey Christensen     F3034         1/96       24:36       44:34    7:08       44:15
59    Nathan Stahl           M4549         7/59       24:02       44:19    7:08       44:19
60    Cody Seger             M4044        15/93       24:42       44:24    7:09       44:21
61    Brian Bergt            M6064         1/17       24:27       44:40    7:09       44:21
62    Kyle Quandt            M2529         8/28       24:48       44:33    7:09       44:21
63    Tyler Weeda            M3034        13/67       23:56       44:31    7:09       44:25
64    Andrew Hellbusch       M3539         7/86       24:24       44:56    7:11       44:35
65    Cody Sabey             M4044        16/93       24:22       45:26    7:11       44:36
66    Amanda Schmid          F3539        3/138       25:01       44:54    7:12       44:39
67    Matthew Trampe         M3034        14/67       23:50       45:13    7:13       44:48
68    Bob Garcia             M6569          1/7       24:38       45:03    7:15       44:59
69    Jeffrey Ealy           M4549         8/59       25:14       45:48    7:16       45:07
70    Jake Albanez           M3539         8/86       24:52       45:42    7:17       45:10
71    Adam Wiewel            M4044        17/93       24:11       45:18    7:17       45:11
72    Chris Steffens         M4044        18/93       24:57       45:32    7:17       45:12
73    Robert Vasquez         M3539         9/86       25:15       45:39    7:17       45:14
74    Justin Dyson           M3034        15/67       24:55       45:22    7:18       45:20
75    Jamie Weis             M4549         9/59       24:52       45:29    7:18       45:21
76    Josh Hilkemann         M3034        16/67       24:40       45:37    7:19       45:22
77    Bemnet Habtu           M2024         8/25       25:02       46:13    7:22       45:42
78    Dennis Pope            M5054         2/46       25:50       46:21    7:22       45:43
79    Jacob Khan             M3034        17/67       25:54       46:17    7:23       45:48
80    John Findley           M5054         3/46       25:10       46:03    7:23       45:49
81    Alan Haverkamp         M6064         2/17       25:42       46:38    7:24       45:56
82    Maddy Sladky           F2024         1/12       25:12       46:17    7:24       45:57
83    Dan Svoboda            M3539        10/86       25:27       46:10    7:25       46:03
84    Brian Fleming          M4549        10/59       25:19       46:16    7:25       46:04
85    Kevin Walters          M4044        19/93       25:48       46:21    7:25       46:04
86    Jason Burrows          M3539        11/86       25:50       46:22    7:26       46:07
87    Kevin Coffey           M2024         9/25       24:58       46:19    7:26       46:08
88    Thomas Cohee           M4044        20/93       24:58       46:39    7:26       46:08
89    Ryan Holycross         M3539        12/86       25:16       46:14    7:26       46:10
90    Josh Roth              M3034        18/67       25:54       46:40    7:27       46:12
91    Jeff Sietstra          M4044        21/93       25:33       46:36    7:29       46:30
92    Jami Pritschau         F3034         2/96       25:16       46:51    7:30       46:31
93    Alex Boerner           M2024        10/25       24:08       46:32    7:30       46:32
94    Donna Nelson           F4549         1/68       25:23       46:48    7:31       46:42
95    Jennifer Muller        F3034         3/96       26:21       47:05    7:33       46:51
96    Brett Ritter           M4044        22/93       25:15       47:10    7:33       46:54
97    Luis Neave             M2024        11/25       24:59       46:57    7:34       46:57
98    Troy Law               M3539        13/86       26:58       47:41    7:35       47:05
99    Tom Volk               M5559         1/28       26:07       47:40    7:35       47:06
100   Jennifer Hummel        F4044        2/123       26:14       47:33    7:36       47:09
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101   Ben Lytle              M3539        14/86       25:35       47:37    7:36       47:13
102   Leon Binstock          M6064         3/17       26:04       47:53    7:37       47:18
103   Andrew Garey           M3539        15/86       26:00       49:08    7:38       47:21
104   Michael Koehler        M3034        19/67       26:49       48:11    7:38       47:25
105   Steph Jackson          F4044        3/123       25:57       48:03    7:38       47:25
106   Jacob Baumert          M2529         9/28       26:09       48:05    7:40       47:38
107   Adam Prochaska         M4549        11/59       26:05       47:58    7:41       47:39
108   Brett Becker           M3034        20/67       26:40       48:11    7:41       47:40
109   Eric Klein             M4044        23/93       26:44       48:05    7:41       47:40
110   Brian Larson           M4549        12/59       27:24       48:47    7:41       47:43
111   Whitney Dam            F3034         4/96       26:36       48:06    7:42       47:46
112   Zach Fenton            M4044        24/93       26:00       48:20    7:42       47:49
113   Ross Neuhaus           M3034        21/67       26:44       48:35    7:43       47:53
114   Carter Corlett         F2529         1/49       26:14       48:10    7:44       48:03
115   Chris Erpelding        M3539        16/86       26:10       48:58    7:45       48:07
116   Derek Knorr            M4044        25/93       25:43       48:55    7:45       48:08
117   Nate Barber            M4549        13/59       26:26       48:33    7:46       48:10
118   Sharleen Rapp          F4044        4/123       27:10       48:38    7:46       48:15
119   Anson Hueftle          M3034        22/67       26:02       48:39    7:47       48:21
120   Tom Osterbuhr          M6569          2/7       26:28       48:47    7:48       48:27
121   Benjamin Wademan       M3034        23/67       27:00       49:31    7:48       48:28
122   Michael Janssen        M5054         4/46       26:42       48:52    7:48       48:28
123   Adam Thimmesch         M4044        26/93       28:25       49:28    7:48       48:28
124   Cameron Moes           M2529        10/28       26:50       49:21    7:49       48:35
125   Jared Scholten         M4549        14/59       26:27       49:07    7:50       48:37
126   Melissa Lee            F4044        5/123       26:57       49:17    7:50       48:37
127   James Boerner          M4549        15/59       27:11       49:12    7:52       48:49
128   Rick Bevins            M5559         2/28       27:24       49:38    7:53       48:57
129   Vincent Strudl         M2024        12/25       27:07       49:49    7:53       48:59
130   Kaylene Luebbe         F3539        4/138       27:01       49:38    7:54       49:02
131   Sarah Stahl            F4044        6/123       26:50       49:20    7:55       49:11
132   Andrew Jensen          M3034        24/67       27:08       49:43    7:55       49:12
133   Adam Debilzan          M3034        25/67       26:48       49:56    7:55       49:12
134   Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F3034         5/96       27:29       49:25    7:56       49:14
135   Allison Woolcott       F3034         6/96       27:48       49:32    7:56       49:17
136   Chantel Bruha          F3034         7/96       27:33       49:44    7:57       49:20
137   Ron Sabatka            M5559         3/28       27:05       50:06    7:58       49:30
138   Alan Goodenberger      M2529        11/28       27:29       52:42    7:59       49:31
139   Michael Davis          M5559         4/28       27:04       50:41    7:59       49:31
140   Todd Petersen          M4044        27/93       26:04       49:47    7:59       49:34
141   Andrew Stem            M4044        28/93       26:48       50:07    7:59       49:36
142   Kelli Caroselli        F3034         8/96       28:03       51:03    8:00       49:37
143   Krista Siefker         F4549         2/68       27:36       50:42    8:01       49:45
144   Ryan Carlson           M4044        29/93       27:53       50:19    8:01       49:46
145   Shane Sandhoefner      M3539        17/86       27:23       51:16    8:01       49:46
146   Emily Hellbusch        F3034         9/96       27:10       50:10    8:02       49:49
147   Benjamin Jochum        M4044        30/93       27:19       50:53    8:02       49:51
148   Ron Myers              M6064         4/17       28:39       50:40    8:02       49:51
149   Jordan Pfingsten       F3034        10/96       28:00       50:41    8:02       49:51
150   Travis Johnston        M3539        18/86       27:22       50:27    8:02       49:55
151   Nicki Hanseling        F3539        5/138       27:14       50:20    8:03       49:59
152   Todd Cloaninger        M5054         5/46       27:22       50:29    8:03       50:00
153   Paul Dawson            M4044        31/93       27:52       50:54    8:05       50:10
154   Shelly Tvrdy           F5559         1/27       28:41       50:53    8:05       50:12
155   Tyson Reimers          M4044        32/93       27:54       50:41    8:05       50:13
156   Mark Smith             M3539        19/86       26:25       50:22    8:05       50:13
157   Scott Kuehler          M4044        33/93       28:25       51:03    8:06       50:15
158   Chad McKown            M4549        16/59       26:51       50:42    8:06       50:15
159   Ryan Sieler            M4044        34/93       27:43       51:02    8:06       50:19
160   James Miller           M5559         5/28       27:58       50:57    8:07       50:26
161   Kristin Kwan           F4044        7/123       28:26       51:22    8:08       50:30
162   Luke Hicks             M2529        12/28       27:31       53:43    8:08       50:31
163   Beth Topp              F3539        6/138       27:11       50:53    8:08       50:32
164   Abby Bjornsen-Ramig    F4044        8/123       27:38       51:39    8:11       50:45
165   Spencer Giles          M4549        17/59       28:09       52:41    8:11       50:49
166   Kara Kenny             F3539        7/138       28:12       52:01    8:11       50:50
167   Audel Salazar          M2529        13/28       26:50       51:03    8:12       50:56
168   Richard Provaznik      M4549        18/59       27:30       51:15    8:12       50:57
169   Ross Whiston           M3034        26/67       27:21       52:07    8:14       51:07
170   Steven Sousek          M5559         6/28       28:42       52:12    8:15       51:13
171   Seth Callahan          M3539        20/86       28:12       51:44    8:15       51:14
172   Nathan Goertzen        M4549        19/59       28:15       52:08    8:17       51:24
173   Adrienne Harris        F4044        9/123       28:59       52:20    8:17       51:25
174   Hannah Harris          F2024         2/12       28:59       52:20    8:17       51:25
175   Josh Jelden            M4044        35/93       28:34       52:23    8:17       51:28
176   Joe Kuchta             M4044        36/93       28:28       52:13    8:18       51:32
177   Megan Asselin          F2529         2/49       28:23       52:11    8:18       51:34
178   Patrick Murray         M3034        27/67       28:16       52:12    8:19       51:35
179   Wil Martinez           M4549        20/59       28:01       52:23    8:19       51:36
180   Angela Watley          F3034        11/96       28:48       52:19    8:19       51:37
181   Claire Frodyma         F2529         3/49       29:49       52:28    8:21       51:50
182   Shawn Allen            M5054         6/46       27:49       52:25    8:22       51:59
183   Jenny Pinkall          F4044       10/123       28:49       52:40    8:23       52:00
184   Jordan Edwards         M3539        21/86       28:36       52:41    8:23       52:06
185   Jesse Kelley           F4044       11/123       28:39       52:52    8:24       52:12
186   Ben Davy               M4044        37/93       29:24       53:57    8:25       52:17
187   Blake Anderson         M5054         7/46       29:15       53:16    8:26       52:19
188   Katy Barrett           F2529         4/49       29:31       53:36    8:26       52:20
189   Garrett Nathan         M3034        28/67       28:34       52:54    8:26       52:21
190   Jo Stephens            F6064         1/17       29:23       53:45    8:26       52:21
191   Andrew Rasmussen       M2529        14/28       27:40       53:10    8:27       52:25
192   Brian Bergstrom        M5054         8/46       25:36       52:55    8:28       52:35
193   Alex Manning           M3034        29/67       27:19       53:04    8:28       52:37
194   William Farewell       M6569          3/7       28:39       53:36    8:29       52:37
195   Craig Pleskac          M5054         9/46       29:40       54:06    8:29       52:38
196   Anna Jordan            F3539        8/138       28:32       53:21    8:29       52:38
197   Denise Grell           F4549         3/68       28:58       52:47    8:29       52:39
198   Fred Maguire           M5054        10/46       28:47       54:03    8:29       52:43
199   Brent Bober            M3539        22/86       29:48       53:30    8:29       52:43
200   Brandon Olson          M3034        30/67       29:10       53:15    8:30       52:44
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201   Cameron Tietgen        M4044        38/93       29:18       54:08    8:30       52:45
202   Kelbie Schnieder       F2024         3/12       29:05       53:26    8:31       52:52
203   Matthew Baroni         M4549        21/59       30:04       54:39    8:31       52:55
204   Lucas Wilson           M0119          2/9       28:38       53:01    8:31       52:55
205   Kenneth Elms           M4044        39/93       29:37       54:22    8:31       52:56
206   Justin Notter          M3539        23/86       29:09       54:02    8:32       52:56
207   Mike Fauss             M4549        22/59       29:17       54:24    8:32       52:56
208   Joleen Hueftle         F2529         5/49       29:26       53:18    8:32       53:01
209   Seth Hincker           M2529        15/28       28:45       53:21    8:33       53:04
210   Heather Leas           F3034        12/96       29:14       54:51    8:33       53:07
211   Kevin Rose             M4549        23/59       29:50       54:06    8:34       53:08
212   Andrew Kollath         M2529        16/28       28:29       53:44    8:35       53:18
213   Andrew Unterseher      M4044        40/93       29:18       54:07    8:35       53:18
214   Hadly Ureste           F2529         6/49       29:11       54:36    8:35       53:20
215   Chris North            M4549        24/59       29:20       54:32    8:36       53:23
216   Amanda English         F4044       12/123       29:41       55:00    8:36       53:26
217   Scott Persson          M4549        25/59       29:33       54:19    8:36       53:27
218   Jolyn Merry            F3539        9/138       29:33       54:19    8:36       53:27
219   Matt Will              M4044        41/93       29:17       54:17    8:37       53:27
220   Anya Edwards           F3034        13/96       29:57       54:04    8:37       53:29
221   Nate Meyer             M3539        24/86       29:42       55:13    8:37       53:30
222   Shayne Krull           M3539        25/86       29:56       55:36    8:37       53:32
223   Nathan Merchen         M3034        31/67       30:03       54:31    8:37       53:32
224   Nell Cole              F4044       13/123       29:47       55:11    8:38       53:36
225   Lauren Perkins-Arends  F2529         7/49       30:19       55:11    8:38       53:38
226   Elissa Huebert         F4044       14/123       30:13       55:27    8:38       53:39
227   Clark Soderquist       M4044        42/93       29:33       54:37    8:39       53:42
228   Brett Mayo             M3539        26/86       29:18       54:48    8:39       53:42
229   John McFarlin          M3034        32/67       30:27       55:01    8:39       53:44
230   Joshua Erker           M4549        26/59       30:10       55:09    8:39       53:44
231   Michael Shafer         M5054        11/46       29:58       55:24    8:39       53:45
232   Vincent Costanzo       M5054        12/46       29:58       55:24    8:40       53:46
233   Corey Girouex          M5054        13/46       29:58       55:24    8:40       53:46
234   Andrew Nelson          M3034        33/67       29:55       55:29    8:40       53:51
235   Kristin Gentry         F4044       15/123       29:24       55:51    8:41       53:53
236   Brian Boyce            M5559         7/28       29:19       54:23    8:41       53:55
237   Ryan Wolfe             M3034        34/67       30:33       56:59    8:41       53:56
238   Chad Sailsbury         M4549        27/59       29:59       55:03    8:41       53:57
239   Erik Pearson           M4044        43/93       29:26       55:16    8:41       53:57
240   Deborah Kinney         F5559         2/27       29:51       54:41    8:41       53:57
241   Brooke Clements        F3539       10/138       29:36       55:11    8:42       53:58
242   Lauren Dyer            F3539       11/138       29:48       55:43    8:42       53:58
243   Nancy Asselin          F6064         2/17       28:59       54:39    8:42       54:01
244   James Jolly            M4044        44/93       29:00       55:04    8:42       54:03
245   Angie Kubicek          F3539       12/138       29:42       55:23    8:42       54:04
246   Roger Wolfe            M4044        45/93       29:47       55:11    8:43       54:04
247   Carmen Hesser          F3539       13/138       29:37       54:48    8:43       54:05
248   Renee Gascon           F4044       16/123       29:00       55:16    8:43       54:09
249   Will Hansen            M4044        46/93       30:48       55:14    8:43       54:09
250   Wade Anderson          M5559         8/28       30:04       55:20    8:43       54:09
251   Tracy Wegner           F4044       17/123       29:07       54:38    8:43       54:10
252   Russ Sladky            M5559         9/28       29:17       54:50    8:44       54:15
253   Ryan Hazimeh           M3034        35/67       31:33       56:54    8:44       54:15
254   Nicholas Petersen      M3539        27/86       28:01       54:51    8:44       54:16
255   Carleigh Altwine       F0119          1/5       31:42       55:22    8:45       54:17
256   Sara Horner            F4044       18/123       29:47       54:59    8:45       54:19
257   David Panowicz         M3034        36/67       29:38       55:39    8:45       54:20
258   Tim Starbuck           M5054        14/46       31:13       57:27    8:46       54:23
259   Rob Sliva              M5559        10/28       29:30       54:52    8:46       54:24
260   Adam Bretschneider     M3034        37/67       30:52       56:56    8:46       54:26
261   Cory Mahood            M3539        28/86       31:24       55:25    8:47       54:34
262   Scott Meinke           M4549        28/59       29:58       55:24    8:48       54:38
263   Carissa Castro         F3539       14/138       30:43       55:50    8:48       54:39
264   William Udell          M4549        29/59       29:17       55:28    8:48       54:39
265   Robin Higley           F6569          1/8       30:09       55:35    8:48       54:39
266   Zachary Kavan          M4044        47/93       31:46       57:31    8:48       54:41
267   Brock Hansen           M3539        29/86       30:59       56:47    8:49       54:41
268   Ashley Barent          F3034        14/96       29:04       55:23    8:49       54:42
269   Oliver Gurney          M2024        13/25       30:38       56:13    8:50       54:54
270   Emily Foje             F2529         8/49       30:51       56:06    8:51       54:54
271   Jeremy Krumwiede       M4549        30/59       30:35       55:56    8:51       54:56
272   Quinton Krumwiede      M3034        38/67       30:34       55:57    8:51       54:57
273   Julie Zander           F3539       15/138       29:47       55:37    8:51       54:57
274   Kyle Davidson          M2024        14/25       30:21       55:33    8:52       55:01
275   Jeremiah Schutz        M4044        48/93       31:17       56:57    8:52       55:02
276   Christian Jimenez      M3034        39/67       30:59       57:13    8:52       55:03
277   Thomas Henry           M2024        15/25       32:27       58:37    8:52       55:03
278   Libby Sadd             F2024         4/12       29:53       55:40    8:52       55:03
279   Trevis Gale            M3539        30/86       30:35       56:14    8:52       55:05
280   Joe Haines             M3539        31/86       30:08       55:46    8:53       55:07
281   Patrick Lill           M4044        49/93       29:54       56:35    8:53       55:09
282   Joyce Juza             F4044       19/123       29:48       56:03    8:53       55:12
283   Jen Sullivan           F4044       20/123       30:13       56:41    8:54       55:16
284   Sarah Trice            F4044       21/123       32:30       58:35    8:54       55:17
285   Joe Ebmeier            M4044        50/93       30:24       56:50    8:55       55:20
286   Justin Gantz           M3539        32/86       31:19       56:20    8:55       55:22
287   Pat Philippi           F4044       22/123       30:40       56:38    8:55       55:22
288   Kate Badberg           F3034        15/96       30:57       58:33    8:55       55:22
289   Liesel Hogan           F3539       16/138       30:08       56:25    8:55       55:23
290   Kay Reeves             F5559         3/27       30:28       56:51    8:56       55:27
291   Nick Sabatka           M4044        51/93       31:04       57:33    8:57       55:31
292   Reyna Carbajal         F3034        16/96       30:28       56:42    8:57       55:33
293   Cara Sietstra          F4044       23/123       31:18       57:22    8:57       55:37
294   Amber Fader            F4549         4/68       30:32       57:03    8:57       55:37
295   Callie Kovarik         F3034        17/96       31:15       56:54    8:58       55:38
296   Laci Reinke            F4549         5/68       31:43       57:01    8:58       55:41
297   Tyler Barna            M3539        33/86       30:47       57:59    8:58       55:41
298   Melissa Kosch          F4044       24/123       30:53       57:04    8:58       55:41
299   Caitlyn Shawhan        F2529         9/49       31:15       56:33    8:58       55:43
300   Eric Springer          M3539        34/86       25:40       55:48    8:59       55:44
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301   Jeff Rudy              M5559        11/28       31:22       57:33    8:59       55:44
302   Stephanie Huddle       F4044       25/123       30:49       57:57    8:59       55:45
303   Nicole Simon           F5559         4/27       30:33       57:05    9:00       55:55
304   Sarah Purcell          F3539       17/138       31:33       57:28    9:00       55:55
305   Gerald Grabher         M5559        12/28       30:53       56:31    9:01       55:58
306   Steven Carlson         M3539        35/86       29:38       57:04    9:01       55:59
307   Carlie Bruegman        F3034        18/96       30:01       56:23    9:01       56:01
308   Anthony Duren          M3034        40/67       31:21       57:55    9:01       56:01
309   Cayle Burbach          F3034        19/96       29:38       57:06    9:01       56:01
310   Gina Tabisola          F3034        20/96       31:22       58:30    9:01       56:01
311   Travis Borer           M3539        36/86       31:22       58:30    9:01       56:02
312   Neil Sandhoefner       M3539        37/86       32:10       57:32    9:01       56:02
313   Lance Davis            M4549        31/59       31:18       57:37    9:02       56:06
314   Chip Daehling          M3539        38/86       31:20       57:48    9:03       56:14
315   Alexander Ostle        M2529        17/28       29:47       57:01    9:04       56:16
316   Collin Yates           M3034        41/67       29:50       57:45    9:04       56:18
317   Melissa Wadzinski      F3034        21/96       30:38       57:10    9:04       56:18
318   Benn Harms             M3539        39/86       30:27       59:20    9:04       56:18
319   Sean Stanek            M4044        52/93       32:09       58:11    9:04       56:20
320   Dustin Johns           M3034        42/67       32:21       57:51    9:05       56:22
321   Brian Harter           M4549        32/59       31:21       58:34    9:05       56:22
322   Joel Michels           M4044        53/93       31:06       57:55    9:05       56:24
323   Courtney Michels       F3539       18/138       31:07       57:55    9:05       56:24
324   Katie Rush             F3539       19/138       31:45       58:15    9:06       56:28
325   Alyssa Bitzer          F3034        22/96       31:59       58:30    9:06       56:31
326   Ashley Cypher          F2529        10/49       30:57       57:45    9:07       56:35
327   Jeremy Spale           M3539        40/86       32:05       58:50    9:08       56:42
328   Charlene Pratt         F7099          1/7       31:20       57:59    9:08       56:45
329   Shawn Toovey           M4044        54/93       30:48       57:51    9:08       56:45
330   Tyler Pooschke         M3034        43/67       29:36       57:16    9:09       56:50
331   Austin Treat           M3539        41/86       30:54       58:03    9:09       56:50
332   Bryce Gerteisen        M3539        42/86       31:28       59:18    9:09       56:51
333   Juan Jimenez           M5054        15/46       31:18     1:02:09    9:10       56:53
334   Carson Burrell         M3034        44/67       30:24       57:42    9:10       56:57
335   Kelli Pearson          F3539       20/138       30:06       58:16    9:10       56:57
336   Jaime Hill             F4044       26/123       31:52     1:00:14    9:11       56:58
337   Steven Mah             M2529        18/28       32:19       58:41    9:11       56:59
338   Mitch Lytle            M3034        45/67       31:25       59:10    9:11       57:00
339   Robert Baldi           M4044        55/93       30:12       58:23    9:11       57:03
340   Amanda Stevenson       F4044       27/123       31:49       59:02    9:11       57:03
341   Doug Barlow            M6064         5/17       31:56       58:47    9:11       57:04
342   Jered Hofker           M4044        56/93       32:18       59:19    9:11       57:04
343   Jameson Hofker         M3539        43/86       32:18       59:20    9:11       57:04
344   Cody Lange             M3034        46/67       28:46       57:53    9:12       57:09
345   Kayla Hoge             F3539       21/138       30:59       58:26    9:13       57:12
346   Cambrie Cottam         F2024         5/12       31:09       58:44    9:13       57:12
347   Darcy Dawson           F4044       28/123       31:47       59:18    9:13       57:16
348   Nick Anderson          M2024        16/25       31:23       58:35    9:13       57:16
349   Mindy Ohnoutka         F4549         6/68       32:38     1:00:33    9:14       57:18
350   Scott McAleer          M5054        16/46       32:19       59:09    9:14       57:20
351   Tom Baker              M5559        13/28       31:15       59:31    9:15       57:24
352   Morgan Duren           M3034        47/67       31:21       59:19    9:15       57:25
353   Nichelle Harrington    F3034        23/96       31:52       59:12    9:15       57:25
354   Douglas Simon          M6064         6/17       31:25       58:40    9:15       57:27
355   Nicole Klingensmith    F3539       22/138       32:00       58:55    9:15       57:27
356   Laura Whitaker         F4044       29/123       31:39       59:30    9:16       57:30
357   Travis Kilpatrick      M3539        44/86       31:30       58:41    9:16       57:33
358   Mark Langrud           M5054        17/46       32:29     1:03:09    9:16       57:34
359   Hope Kaser             F4044       30/123                 1:00:48    9:16       57:35
360   Michelle Petersen Novo F4044       31/123       31:13       59:42    9:17       57:37
361   Kyle Tenhulzen         M2529        19/28       32:21       59:02    9:17       57:41
362   Donelle Thomas         F5559         5/27       31:25       59:05    9:18       57:42
363   Sarah Daehling         F3034        24/96       31:38       59:19    9:18       57:46
364   Megan Berry Barlow     F5054         1/51       31:57       59:30    9:18       57:47
365   Molly Zach             F3034        25/96       32:12       59:29    9:19       57:48
366   Joe Kilzer             M5054        18/46       32:31       59:31    9:20       57:56
367   Jenn Kilzer            F4044       32/123       32:32       59:31    9:20       57:57
368   Elizabeth Hendrickson  F3034        26/96       32:12     1:00:36    9:20       57:59
369   Kao Chong              M5559        14/28       32:36       59:32    9:21       58:02
370   Patrick Poledna        M5559        15/28       31:31       58:47    9:21       58:02
371   Stefanie Dvorak        F3034        27/96       31:44       59:39    9:21       58:02
372   Mike Storey            M3539        45/86       31:48     1:03:15    9:21       58:05
373   Raymond Turner         M2529        20/28       32:27     1:01:00    9:21       58:06
374   Jenn Sullivan          F4044       33/123       31:58     1:00:47    9:22       58:10
375   Nick Hummel            M4044        57/93       32:33     1:00:31    9:22       58:12
376   Jess Espinosa          F3539       23/138       32:06     1:00:19    9:22       58:12
377   Kelly Stephenson       F4044       34/123       32:35     1:02:54    9:22       58:12
378   Brian Svoboda          M4044        58/93       31:32       59:49    9:23       58:13
379   Melanie Bell           F3539       24/138       31:57     1:03:27    9:23       58:17
380   Isaac Ulrich           M0119          3/9       33:19     1:03:04    9:23       58:18
381   Brittney Altwine       F4044       35/123       32:33       59:25    9:24       58:20
382   Mark Farrell           M6569          4/7       32:58     1:00:46    9:24       58:22
383   Jose Hernandez         M3034        48/67       32:07     1:00:33    9:24       58:22
384   Ian Burns              M3034        49/67       29:34       58:44    9:25       58:27
385   Jessica Grosse         F3539       25/138       31:39     1:01:45    9:26       58:34
386   Taylor Golden          F2529        11/49       34:13     1:02:36    9:28       58:44
387   Kristen Abueg          F4044       36/123       32:43     1:01:37    9:28       58:44
388   Shannon Kush           F4044       37/123       32:37     1:02:34    9:28       58:44
389   Anthony Buxter         M4044        59/93       31:48       59:33    9:28       58:45
390   Summer Fahnholz        F4044       38/123       33:01     1:00:21    9:28       58:45
391   Teresa Rathjen         F5559         6/27       32:35     1:00:30    9:28       58:47
392   Jody Peterson          F5559         7/27       32:28     1:00:50    9:28       58:47
393   Wendy Coalson          F5054         2/51       32:43     1:01:39    9:28       58:47
394   Jenny Pruitt           F3034        28/96       32:45     1:00:50    9:28       58:47
395   Elle Schmeling         F3034        29/96       33:03     1:00:21    9:28       58:48
396   Keri Callahan          F3539       26/138       31:53     1:01:13    9:29       58:52
397   Eric Rausch            M3539        46/86       32:28     1:00:35    9:29       58:54
398   Kevin Clymer           M4044        60/93       32:51     1:01:00    9:29       58:54
399   Steven Pollard         M3539        47/86       34:26     1:02:28    9:29       58:54
400   Jenice Bergstrom       F4549         7/68       32:24     1:01:06    9:29       58:56
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401   Cassie Jensen          F3539       27/138       32:42     1:02:24    9:30       59:01
402   Logan Harpenau         M2024        17/25       31:16     1:00:44    9:30       59:02
403   Jeff Klingensmith      M4549        33/59       32:00     1:00:31    9:31       59:03
404   Catherine Ferguson     F5054         3/51       32:57     1:00:05    9:31       59:04
405   Jessica Dahlgren       F4549         8/68       34:34     1:02:44    9:31       59:05
406   Katie Herzog           F3539       28/138       32:56     1:02:05    9:31       59:08
407   Ryan Mueller           M4044        61/93       32:29     1:02:06    9:32       59:12
408   Tyler Bruns            M2529        21/28       32:24     1:01:28    9:32       59:14
409   Nikki Bruns            F3034        30/96       32:24     1:01:28    9:32       59:14
410   Jacqueline Stewart     F4044       39/123       32:32     1:01:58    9:33       59:17
411   Hannah Holst           F3034        31/96       33:43     1:02:27    9:33       59:18
412   Jason Feddersen        M2529        22/28       30:56     1:01:27    9:34       59:23
413   Bryan Adams            M3034        50/67       33:33     1:02:06    9:34       59:26
414   Alyssa Cochnar         F2529        12/49       30:37     1:00:09    9:34       59:26
415   Fran Smith             F6569          2/8       32:56     1:02:13    9:34       59:27
416   Dennis Kottwitz        M6064         7/17       32:51     1:02:10    9:34       59:27
417   Mike Herzog            M4044        62/93       33:14     1:02:25    9:35       59:29
418   Jeff Laplant           M3539        48/86       31:52     1:01:37    9:35       59:32
419   April Toovey           F0119          2/5       33:44     1:02:12    9:36       59:37
420   Amy Clark              F4044       40/123       32:21     1:02:23    9:36       59:38
421   Jo McAleer             F4549         9/68       32:40     1:01:28    9:37       59:40
422   Jenna Ballmer          F3034        32/96       32:55     1:02:35    9:37       59:46
423   Brooke Kendle          F3034        33/96       32:55     1:02:35    9:37       59:46
424   David Westfall         M4549        34/59       31:20     1:00:58    9:37       59:46
425   Jason Keane            M3539        49/86       33:55     1:03:06    9:38       59:47
426   Steven Howser          M4044        63/93       32:55     1:01:37    9:38       59:51
427   Cheryl Hoops           F6064         3/17       33:16     1:02:06    9:39       59:53
428   Sadie Dooley           F4044       41/123       32:03     1:01:49    9:39       59:53
429   Kassandra Cattano      F2529        13/49       33:37     1:02:31    9:39       59:55
430   Troy Wiederstein       M4044        64/93       34:25     1:05:01    9:39       59:56
431   Bob Fisher             M6064         8/17       34:03     1:02:16    9:41     1:00:06
432   Kristin Fisher         F5559         8/27       34:04     1:02:16    9:41     1:00:06
433   Andrea Luedtke         F3539       29/138       32:21     1:02:14    9:41     1:00:06
434   Ryan Luedtke           M4044        65/93       33:59     1:02:14    9:41     1:00:06
435   Daniel Hoenig          M4044        66/93       33:48     1:02:37    9:41     1:00:08
436   Richard Johnston       M5559        16/28       33:31     1:05:26    9:41     1:00:09
437   Matthew Nolde          M4044        67/93       32:54     1:04:26    9:41     1:00:10
438   Ashley Obrien          F4044       42/123       33:33     1:04:33    9:43     1:00:17
439   Austin Wegener         M3034        51/67       33:04     1:04:50    9:43     1:00:18
440   Ryan Groves            M4549        35/59       32:50     1:03:13    9:43     1:00:19
441   Justine Truckenbrod    F3539       30/138       32:15     1:02:16    9:44     1:00:23
442   Kevin Beattie          M5054        19/46       35:19     1:05:27    9:44     1:00:24
443   Charlene Tenhulzen     F6064         4/17       32:54     1:01:45    9:44     1:00:24
444   Jason Weiers           M3539        50/86       32:37     1:02:03    9:44     1:00:24
445   Uri Rueda Licea        M2529        23/28       32:37     1:02:04    9:44     1:00:25
446   Jadyn Agee             F2529        14/49       32:55     1:01:39    9:46     1:00:37
447   Gregory Thomas         M2529        24/28       34:21     1:04:36    9:46     1:00:38
448   Weston Junker          M3539        51/86       31:42     1:01:37    9:46     1:00:39
449   Chuck Tritz            M3539        52/86       33:41     1:05:03    9:46     1:00:41
450   Cindy Gasper           F5559         9/27       34:58     1:04:04    9:47     1:00:44
451   Charlie Davis          M3539        53/86       32:19     1:01:54    9:47     1:00:45
452   Rebecca Unterseher     F4044       43/123       33:29     1:02:20    9:47     1:00:46
453   Mark Siecke            M4549        36/59       34:09     1:05:23    9:48     1:00:51
454   Rachel Ward Chartrand  F3539       31/138       34:17     1:02:39    9:48     1:00:52
455   Nichole Wisnieski      F3034        34/96       32:16     1:03:43    9:48     1:00:52
456   Carrie Maguire         F4549        10/68       33:58     1:02:18    9:49     1:00:57
457   Lindsey Vettel         F3034        35/96       33:37     1:04:19    9:49     1:00:59
458   Brian Shreves          M3539        54/86       35:01     1:05:39    9:49     1:01:00
459   Ryan Zulkoski          M3539        55/86       33:46     1:03:51    9:50     1:01:01
460   Jade Trampe            F3034        36/96       32:19     1:01:35    9:50     1:01:01
461   Dominic Lincoln        M3034        52/67       31:54     1:03:24    9:50     1:01:01
462   Greg Duracinski        M4044        68/93       33:50     1:04:08    9:50     1:01:04
463   Ginnie Martin          F3034        37/96       33:42     1:03:27    9:50     1:01:05
464   Emily Penry            F4044       44/123       34:01     1:02:31    9:50     1:01:05
465   Kara Vandersnick       F3539       32/138       34:02     1:02:31    9:50     1:01:05
466   Danielle Baldi         F4044       45/123       34:06     1:04:04    9:51     1:01:07
467   Stephanie Hansen       F3539       33/138       31:52     1:02:12    9:51     1:01:08
468   Eric Anderson          M2529        25/28       35:55     1:04:10    9:51     1:01:10
469   Hugh Anderson          M2024        18/25       35:55     1:04:10    9:51     1:01:11
470   Deanna Ebmeier         F4044       46/123       32:54     1:02:43    9:52     1:01:13
471   Stacy Lawson           F5054         4/51       34:16     1:03:00    9:52     1:01:16
472   Nicholas Bessey        M4044        69/93       35:20     1:05:15    9:53     1:01:20
473   Brianna Mumm           F3034        38/96       33:00     1:03:05    9:53     1:01:24
474   Carl Wisehart          M5054        20/46       34:27     1:05:30    9:54     1:01:26
475   Andrea Jordan          F4044       47/123       31:19     1:02:47    9:54     1:01:27
476   Katie Jones            F3034        39/96       33:37     1:03:23    9:54     1:01:27
477   Lindsay Hartman        F4044       48/123       34:29     1:05:29    9:54     1:01:28
478   Will Jones             M3034        53/67       33:37     1:03:23    9:54     1:01:28
479   Mark Matulka           M6064         9/17       32:33     1:04:09    9:55     1:01:32
480   Breanna Callese        F3034        40/96       34:14     1:03:49    9:55     1:01:36
481   Mandy Wood             F3539       34/138       33:11     1:05:18    9:56     1:01:41
482   Britany Shaw           F3034        41/96       34:58     1:06:14    9:56     1:01:41
483   Brooke Wentz           F3539       35/138       32:38     1:03:18    9:56     1:01:42
484   Lisa Chinn             F4044       49/123       34:00     1:03:20    9:56     1:01:42
485   Shannon Wakeley        F4549        11/68       32:21     1:03:32    9:57     1:01:46
486   Janna Mashek           F4549        12/68       34:55     1:07:04    9:57     1:01:46
487   William Stott          M6064        10/17       35:20     1:05:07    9:57     1:01:48
488   Steve Oberdin          M5054        21/46       33:37     1:04:12    9:58     1:01:50
489   Amy Oberdin            F5559        10/27       33:37     1:04:12    9:58     1:01:50
490   Brock Schmidt          M3034        54/67       34:48     1:04:48    9:58     1:01:53
491   Lindy Andersen         F4549        13/68       33:22     1:03:17    9:58     1:01:54
492   Jill Ramaekers         F4549        14/68       34:35     1:05:04    9:58     1:01:54
493   Heather Wagner         F4044       50/123       33:43     1:03:57    9:58     1:01:55
494   Lisa Wemhoff           F4549        15/68       34:33     1:05:07    9:58     1:01:55
495   Pam Sampson            F4044       51/123       34:00     1:05:10    9:59     1:01:57
496   Josh Riggins           M3539        56/86       34:02     1:05:03    9:59     1:01:59
497   Erin McKown            F4549        16/68       33:27     1:03:05    9:59     1:02:02
498   Diana Jacobsen         F4549        17/68       33:42     1:03:56   10:00     1:02:04
499   Brian Frankenberg      M3539        57/86       33:05     1:03:44   10:00     1:02:05
500   Shawn Kaser            M5054        22/46       34:15     1:05:20   10:00     1:02:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.5M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Justin Ellenbecker     M4044        70/93       33:02     1:03:44   10:01     1:02:14
502   Lacey Kiefer           F3539       36/138       34:17     1:05:28   10:01     1:02:14
503   Michele James          F4549        18/68       32:51     1:04:00   10:02     1:02:16
504   Patti Schnieder        F5559        11/27       34:24     1:04:18   10:02     1:02:16
505   Brittney Hoffmann      F3034        42/96       35:00     1:04:52   10:02     1:02:17
506   Bonita Sharif          F4549        19/68       34:20     1:06:10   10:02     1:02:17
507   Shannon Palacio        F3034        43/96       35:00     1:05:04   10:03     1:02:25
508   Aaron Rohde            M3034        55/67       35:14     1:05:34   10:04     1:02:29
509   Michelle Libal         F4549        20/68       36:00     1:07:30   10:05     1:02:35
510   Barry Fowler           M5559        17/28       34:57     1:04:30   10:05     1:02:37
511   Andrew Ochsner         M4044        71/93       36:22     1:06:31   10:06     1:02:41
512   Melissa Drain          F5054         5/51       35:08     1:04:57   10:06     1:02:42
513   Nicole Klein           F2529        15/49       33:16     1:03:05   10:06     1:02:43
514   Jess King              F3034        44/96       34:12     1:04:23   10:06     1:02:44
515   Aaron Leupold          M4044        72/93       32:59     1:04:02   10:06     1:02:44
516   Dick James             M7099          1/2       36:11     1:04:07   10:07     1:02:52
517   Kristi Poledna         F5559        12/27       35:09     1:05:15   10:08     1:02:57
518   Betsy Baumhover        F4044       52/123       35:23     1:06:17   10:09     1:02:59
519   Bryan Busskohl         M5054        23/46       32:47     1:04:29   10:09     1:03:00
520   Jay Palu               M4549        37/59       35:35     1:06:14   10:11     1:03:11
521   Mary Palu              F5054         6/51       35:36     1:06:14   10:11     1:03:11
522   Eric Bowman            M4549        38/59       35:35     1:06:14   10:11     1:03:12
523   Emily Bowman           F3539       37/138       35:37     1:06:15   10:11     1:03:12
524   Jason Helvey           M4549        39/59       35:35     1:06:15   10:11     1:03:13
525   Sarah Helvey           F4549        21/68       35:37     1:06:15   10:11     1:03:13
526   Jenny Ebke             F4044       53/123       32:53     1:05:00   10:11     1:03:14
527   Erica Alexander        F3539       38/138       34:05     1:05:05   10:11     1:03:16
528   Eve Gilbert            F4044       54/123       35:19     1:05:16   10:12     1:03:18
529   Megan Burke            F4044       55/123       33:16     1:05:07   10:12     1:03:18
530   Angela Gubbels         F4549        22/68       33:44     1:08:03   10:12     1:03:22
531   Jennifer Hill          F4549        23/68       34:09     1:06:02   10:12     1:03:23
532   Amber Lefeber          F3539       39/138       35:24     1:06:08   10:13     1:03:26
533   Megan Clabaugh         F3539       40/138       35:24     1:06:08   10:13     1:03:27
534   Sheena Hagen           F3034        45/96       34:48     1:07:27   10:14     1:03:34
535   Benjamin Swanson       M4549        40/59       35:35     1:07:27   10:15     1:03:37
536   Tommy Jelinek          M4549        41/59       34:46     1:07:31   10:15     1:03:37
537   Emily Fink             F2024         6/12       32:57     1:06:28   10:15     1:03:39
538   David Frye             M4549        42/59       35:52     1:08:51   10:16     1:03:47
539   Jeremy Jensen          M4044        73/93       33:08     1:07:13   10:17     1:03:51
540   Bridget Anderson       F2529        16/49       35:47     1:04:46   10:17     1:03:53
541   Brian Day              M5559        18/28       35:10     1:06:12   10:17     1:03:53
542   Brock Minert           M3539        58/86       32:42     1:06:06   10:17     1:03:54
543   Toni Suing             F3034        46/96       34:48     1:06:23   10:17     1:03:54
544   Curtis Mulcahy         M5054        24/46       34:56     1:05:38   10:18     1:03:56
545   Cynthia Augustine      F3539       41/138       35:25     1:06:28   10:18     1:03:56
546   Mia Augustine          F0119          3/5       35:25     1:06:28   10:18     1:03:56
547   Megan Elliott          F4044       56/123       35:59     1:08:56   10:19     1:04:01
548   Donna Bernhardt        F5559        13/27       35:19     1:06:28   10:20     1:04:08
549   Benjamin Taylor        M3539        59/86       34:19     1:08:16   10:21     1:04:16
550   Katie Baker            F3034        47/96       36:49     1:08:10   10:21     1:04:18
551   Amy Sabatka            F4044       57/123       34:15     1:07:04   10:22     1:04:19
552   Abby Jacobson          F3539       42/138       34:42     1:07:30   10:22     1:04:21
553   Jackie Kinkade         F4044       58/123       35:26     1:05:43   10:22     1:04:25
554   Andrew Meyer           M3539        60/86       35:41     1:09:48   10:23     1:04:26
555   Stefanie Evans         F4549        24/68       36:04     1:06:16   10:23     1:04:26
556   Theresa McClatchey     F5054         7/51       35:28     1:08:32   10:23     1:04:27
557   Morgan Mathis          M6064        11/17       35:05     1:07:06   10:23     1:04:31
558   Liz Snyder             F4044       59/123       35:45     1:07:26   10:23     1:04:31
559   Adam Ebert             M3539        61/86       32:56     1:05:44   10:24     1:04:37
560   Michael Wadzinski      M6064        12/17       34:47     1:05:29   10:25     1:04:39
561   James Hassebrook       M4044        74/93       33:27     1:07:37   10:25     1:04:44
562   Aaron Weiss            M3539        62/86       34:34     1:05:26   10:26     1:04:46
563   Alesha Hintz           F4044       60/123       35:08     1:06:26   10:26     1:04:47
564   Mitch Jones            M5054        25/46       35:28     1:07:01   10:26     1:04:50
565   Lisa Butler            F4549        25/68       36:24     1:08:26   10:27     1:04:54
566   Kimberly Harper        F5054         8/51       36:24     1:08:26   10:27     1:04:55
567   Barb Kruid             F5559        14/27       35:15     1:08:16   10:27     1:04:55
568   Rebecca Allder         F3539       43/138       35:40     1:07:03   10:27     1:04:56
569   Eric Schmeling         M0119          4/9       34:51     1:05:58   10:28     1:04:59
570   David Black            M5559        19/28       35:29     1:07:16   10:28     1:05:00
571   Jonathan Harrison      M3034        56/67       35:41     1:10:24   10:28     1:05:02
572   Nick Fowler            M3034        57/67       35:11     1:06:57   10:29     1:05:03
573   Kristin Armstrong      F4044       61/123       37:50     1:09:12   10:29     1:05:05
574   Collin Pfeifer         M0119          5/9       38:19     1:10:31   10:30     1:05:15
575   Liz Koepp              F3034        48/96       35:47     1:08:03   10:31     1:05:16
576   Allie Coates           F2529        17/49       35:42     1:08:17   10:31     1:05:17
577   Rae Paul               F3034        49/96       35:06     1:08:44   10:31     1:05:20
578   Nicole Schaefer        F3539       44/138       34:09     1:08:30   10:32     1:05:22
579   Hannah Anderson        F4044       62/123       36:07     1:08:23   10:32     1:05:22
580   Andre Watson           M4044        75/93       34:06     1:09:36   10:32     1:05:22
581   Ariel Broekemeier      F3539       45/138       36:07     1:08:23   10:32     1:05:22
582   Stephanie Thorin       F3539       46/138       34:11     1:07:12   10:32     1:05:23
583   Cory Grieb             M2024        19/25       34:46     1:09:06   10:32     1:05:23
584   Braydon Dugan          M2024        20/25       34:55     1:07:54   10:32     1:05:26
585   April Taylor           F3539       47/138       36:56     1:08:40   10:32     1:05:26
586   Alleen Christensen     F3034        50/96       36:21     1:08:47   10:33     1:05:30
587   Jenna Steenson         F3539       48/138       35:02     1:06:58   10:34     1:05:34
588   Jeffrey Miller         M5054        26/46       35:21     1:08:15   10:34     1:05:35
589   Trysta Asche           F3539       49/138       36:01     1:08:24   10:34     1:05:36
590   Kimberly Faller        F3034        51/96       36:37     1:10:33   10:35     1:05:42
591   Krystal Kukla          F3539       50/138       36:04     1:07:48   10:35     1:05:44
592   Megan McMorran         F3034        52/96       36:51     1:07:42   10:35     1:05:45
593   Patrick Mejstrik       M6064        13/17       35:37     1:08:51   10:35     1:05:45
594   Sue Laubert            F3034        53/96       37:06     1:10:35   10:35     1:05:45
595   Andrew Cano            M4044        76/93       37:21     1:09:11   10:35     1:05:46
596   Karlee Qualheim        F2529        18/49       35:41     1:08:04   10:35     1:05:46
597   Bobbi Kreikemeier      F3539       51/138       35:47     1:07:46   10:36     1:05:47
598   Anne Boonstra          F4044       63/123       36:44     1:09:28   10:36     1:05:50
599   Carrie Clarke          F4549        26/68       35:55     1:08:49   10:37     1:05:54
600   Johnny Blankenship     M4549        43/59       35:59     1:09:49   10:37     1:05:59
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601   Tim Gormally           M6569          5/7       36:26     1:09:46   10:39     1:06:10
602   Kerry Burns            M4549        44/59       35:47     1:10:12   10:39     1:06:11
603   Lexy Quandt            F4044       64/123       37:07     1:09:03   10:39     1:06:11
604   Sarah Mueller          F3034        54/96       37:33     1:10:36   10:40     1:06:12
605   Kayla Madsen           F2024         7/12       36:15     1:08:35   10:40     1:06:17
606   Brandon Jacobson       M4549        45/59       36:31     1:09:27   10:41     1:06:19
607   Derek Trutna           M4549        46/59       36:39     1:10:03   10:41     1:06:20
608   David Franzen          M5054        27/46       36:39     1:10:03   10:41     1:06:20
609   Randi Morrow           F2529        19/49       35:27     1:10:37   10:42     1:06:25
610   Rachelle Sprague       F3539       52/138       37:51     1:11:25   10:42     1:06:26
611   Angel Cendejas         M4549        47/59       37:51     1:11:24   10:42     1:06:26
612   Lindsay Bartlett       F3539       53/138       36:26     1:09:20   10:43     1:06:34
613   Hollie Ponce           F4549        27/68       36:18     1:09:18   10:44     1:06:38
614   Connor Johnson         M2529        26/28       35:11     1:09:52   10:45     1:06:46
615   Sarah Johnson          F2529        20/49       35:12     1:09:53   10:45     1:06:47
616   Michael Wiese          M5054        28/46       34:49     1:09:14   10:46     1:06:49
617   Sandra Wiese           F4549        28/68       34:51     1:09:14   10:46     1:06:49
618   Scott Wilke            M5054        29/46       37:09     1:10:22   10:46     1:06:53
619   Laura Tworek           F4044       65/123       36:56     1:10:48   10:46     1:06:53
620   Andrea Williams        F5054         9/51       37:00     1:10:17   10:47     1:06:58
621   Barbie Steele          F3539       54/138       36:46     1:10:50   10:47     1:06:59
622   Ryan Ponce             M4549        48/59       34:45     1:09:39   10:47     1:07:01
623   Dara Peters            F4044       66/123       35:39     1:08:37   10:48     1:07:02
624   Erin Turner            F2529        21/49       35:41     1:09:28   10:48     1:07:04
625   Stefanie Siegel        F4044       67/123       35:09     1:11:11   10:49     1:07:07
626   Marie Miller           F4549        29/68       37:33     1:10:44   10:49     1:07:09
627   Jill Christian         F5054        10/51       36:31     1:09:57   10:49     1:07:10
628   Meghan Albenesius      F4044       68/123       37:08     1:10:59   10:50     1:07:17
629   Ward Williams          M5559        20/28       38:03     1:10:42   10:51     1:07:23
630   Tori Kimminau          F2529        22/49       37:13     1:11:18   10:51     1:07:25
631   Eric Albenesius        M4044        77/93       36:00     1:11:09   10:52     1:07:27
632   Tamara Schmeling       F5054        11/51       36:41     1:08:25   10:52     1:07:27
633   Matthew Teinert        M3539        63/86       35:18     1:09:37   10:52     1:07:28
634   Tim Coleman            M3539        64/86       35:15     1:08:46   10:53     1:07:33
635   Jessica Ulrich         F4044       69/123       37:30     1:12:21   10:53     1:07:35
636   Nicole Mowry           F2529        23/49       37:17     1:11:37   10:54     1:07:40
637   Raeann Anderson        F2529        24/49       35:56     1:10:43   10:55     1:07:45
638   Molly Clark            F3539       55/138       37:22     1:11:15   10:55     1:07:46
639   Debra Shanle           F5559        15/27       36:54     1:12:36   10:55     1:07:50
640   Kyoko Sterns           F5054        12/51       35:31     1:11:53   10:56     1:07:52
641   Kristin Price          F3539       56/138       37:18     1:11:21   10:56     1:07:52
642   Sarah Bornemeier       F3539       57/138       36:51     1:11:52   10:56     1:07:53
643   Todd Derrick           M5054        30/46       36:16     1:08:21   10:56     1:07:54
644   Katlyn Notter          F3034        55/96       37:32     1:12:02   10:56     1:07:56
645   Julie Bailey           F5054        13/51       37:31     1:12:03   10:56     1:07:57
646   Brenda Weyers          F5054        14/51       37:41     1:10:55   10:57     1:07:59
647   Jennifer Wallin        F3539       58/138       36:38     1:11:30   10:57     1:08:02
648   Danielle Parrish       F3539       59/138       36:38     1:11:31   10:57     1:08:02
649   Jonathan Fritz         M4044        78/93       37:11     1:12:00   10:58     1:08:04
650   Kelsey Layman          F3034        56/96       36:53     1:11:14   10:58     1:08:04
651   Christina Lemburg      F4044       70/123       36:53     1:11:14   10:58     1:08:05
652   Jessi Farris           F3539       60/138       37:12     1:12:07   10:58     1:08:07
653   Tyler Nixon            M4549        49/59       37:08     1:10:43   10:58     1:08:08
654   Daniel Walker          M4044        79/93       38:21     1:13:17   10:59     1:08:11
655   Keaton Findley         M0119          6/9       37:25     1:10:09   10:59     1:08:11
656   Sally Thorne           F3539       61/138       38:30     1:11:42   10:59     1:08:13
657   James Fox              M4044        80/93       38:31     1:11:43   10:59     1:08:13
658   Patrick Obrien         M3539        65/86       37:04     1:12:30   10:59     1:08:14
659   Katie Broderick        F3034        57/96       37:11     1:12:26   11:00     1:08:17
660   Katie Kokrda           F3034        58/96       37:10     1:12:27   11:00     1:08:17
661   Zed Adams              M3539        66/86       36:40     1:10:43   11:00     1:08:21
662   Kephanie Misko         F4044       71/123       36:11     1:11:57   11:01     1:08:22
663   Jodi Sterns            F4549        30/68       36:19     1:12:43   11:01     1:08:24
664   Nathan McHugh          M3539        67/86       36:20     1:10:21   11:01     1:08:25
665   Eileen Hebets          F5054        15/51       37:31     1:09:57   11:01     1:08:27
666   June Griffin           F5054        16/51       37:31     1:09:58   11:01     1:08:27
667   Joyce Deaver           F6064         5/17       38:18     1:13:28   11:02     1:08:31
668   Damon Rath             M4044        81/93       37:20     1:12:59   11:02     1:08:33
669   Mark Riley             M5054        31/46       37:17     1:12:56   11:03     1:08:38
670   Kenzie Pavlik          F2529        25/49       37:24     1:11:49   11:03     1:08:39
671   Megan Pavlik           F2529        26/49       37:23     1:11:49   11:03     1:08:39
672   Melanie Nelsen         F4549        31/68       37:28     1:09:50   11:03     1:08:40
673   Dustin Blaser          M4549        50/59       37:04     1:13:09   11:04     1:08:41
674   Marla Trampe           F6064         6/17       38:04     1:09:55   11:04     1:08:41
675   Christa Pelton         F2529        27/49       37:18     1:12:09   11:04     1:08:46
676   Chris Gossin           F5054        17/51       37:56     1:11:14   11:05     1:08:49
677   Jessie Meinke          F4549        32/68       37:56     1:11:15   11:05     1:08:50
678   Bart Moore             M6064        14/17       38:31     1:13:46   11:06     1:08:54
679   Shoshana Sumrall       F5054        18/51       38:34     1:13:24   11:06     1:08:57
680   Tina Powell            F5054        19/51       37:37     1:13:00   11:08     1:09:06
681   Michelle Glow          F3539       62/138       39:46     1:11:08   11:08     1:09:10
682   Nicholas Peters        M3034        58/67       38:31     1:13:37   11:09     1:09:13
683   Shannon Geis           F3539       63/138       39:59     1:12:04   11:09     1:09:15
684   Michaela Urwiller      F2529        28/49       38:31     1:12:54   11:10     1:09:18
685   Corey Swartzendruber   M4044        82/93       37:31     1:14:31   11:10     1:09:18
686   Bryan Sones            M3539        68/86       36:44     1:12:54   11:10     1:09:21
687   Laurie Eakley          F5054        20/51       37:49     1:12:15   11:10     1:09:22
688   Dylan Heesacker        M2024        21/25       36:07     1:11:52   11:10     1:09:24
689   Jenny Briseno          F4549        33/68       38:59     1:12:22   11:11     1:09:27
690   Amber Olsufka          F3034        59/96       37:01     1:10:39   11:11     1:09:29
691   Ciera Skinner          F2529        29/49       38:30     1:13:55   11:12     1:09:31
692   Owen Killham           M4549        51/59       36:18     1:12:06   11:13     1:09:40
693   Hannah Janousek        F2529        30/49       39:17     1:14:17   11:13     1:09:41
694   Kristen Holzer         F5054        21/51       37:44     1:14:05   11:14     1:09:47
695   Becca Crook            F3539       64/138       37:26     1:12:22   11:15     1:09:51
696   Alex Timperley         M3034        59/67       36:41     1:13:14   11:15     1:09:51
697   Conner Rocole          M4044        83/93       35:57     1:12:05   11:15     1:09:52
698   Brent Saunders         M2529        27/28       36:06     1:12:28   11:15     1:09:54
699   Anthony Dorr           M0119          7/9       40:53     1:10:48   11:15     1:09:54
700   Codi Sailors           F3539       65/138       38:22     1:14:19   11:16     1:09:57
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701   Brandy Brion           F4044       72/123       37:58     1:14:37   11:17     1:10:01
702   Claire Parksflood      F2529        31/49       38:33     1:12:38   11:17     1:10:04
703   Melissa Dorr           F4044       73/123       40:53     1:11:02   11:18     1:10:08
704   Carol Widhalm          F5054        22/51       37:49     1:12:16   11:18     1:10:11
705   Erin Westover          F3539       66/138       38:27     1:13:17   11:18     1:10:11
706   Jill Robison           F5054        23/51       40:57     1:14:02   11:18     1:10:11
707   Sara Haas              F3539       67/138       38:18     1:14:05   11:18     1:10:13
708   Amie Kent              F5559        16/27       38:35     1:12:18   11:19     1:10:14
709   Stephanie Echtenkamp   F5559        17/27       38:35     1:12:18   11:19     1:10:14
710   Matthew Clements       M3539        69/86       38:51     1:14:41   11:19     1:10:17
711   Alicia Buechler        F3539       68/138       38:38     1:12:19   11:19     1:10:18
712   Angela Oneal           F4044       74/123       39:00     1:12:47   11:20     1:10:21
713   Missy Fuchs            F3539       69/138       38:06     1:14:23   11:20     1:10:23
714   Michelle Stopak        F5054        24/51       38:50     1:15:00   11:21     1:10:26
715   Gavin Smith            M0119          8/9       36:21     1:13:28   11:21     1:10:26
716   Brenda Steinhauser     F5054        25/51       37:54     1:12:14   11:21     1:10:30
717   Sammi Wegener          F3034        60/96       34:59     1:15:08   11:22     1:10:36
718   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4549        34/68                 1:10:40   11:23     1:10:40
719   Jessica Berens         F4044       75/123       38:37     1:14:12   11:23     1:10:42
720   Kara Merchant          F4549        35/68       39:00     1:13:37   11:23     1:10:42
721   Lori Reetz             F5054        26/51       38:40     1:14:07   11:24     1:10:47
722   Megan Lehman           F3034        61/96       38:45     1:15:16   11:24     1:10:49
723   Amanda Fletcher        F3539       70/138       38:20     1:14:14   11:25     1:10:52
724   Stephanie Bowman       F3034        62/96       39:52     1:15:58   11:26     1:10:59
725   Natalie Erker          F3539       71/138       38:12     1:12:27   11:26     1:11:02
726   Teresa Mejstrik        F6064         7/17       38:20     1:14:11   11:27     1:11:05
727   Dale McDaniel          M5054        32/46       40:59     1:15:49   11:27     1:11:06
728   Hope Kieler            F3034        63/96       38:39     1:15:29   11:27     1:11:07
729   Amanda Cieloha         F4044       76/123       39:00     1:13:48   11:27     1:11:09
730   Rita Urban             F5054        27/51       38:30     1:13:50   11:28     1:11:13
731   Benjamin Parksflood    M2024        22/25       38:34     1:13:50   11:29     1:11:17
732   Paige Willis           F3034        64/96       38:40     1:15:08   11:30     1:11:22
733   Katie Renken           F2529        32/49       38:30     1:15:23   11:30     1:11:23
734   Jacquelene Cota        F5054        28/51       39:22     1:12:27   11:30     1:11:24
735   Julie Wasser           F4549        36/68       39:13     1:15:46   11:30     1:11:25
736   Jessica Heidebrecht    F3034        65/96       37:47     1:13:46   11:30     1:11:26
737   Emily Ethington        F4549        37/68       38:32     1:15:01   11:31     1:11:29
738   Brenton Hahn           M3034        60/67       39:18     1:16:51   11:31     1:11:32
739   Alexandria Barone      F2529        33/49       39:17     1:16:52   11:31     1:11:32
740   Katie Anderson         F2529        34/49       38:25     1:15:01   11:31     1:11:32
741   Erin Burns             F4044       77/123       38:38     1:15:40   11:32     1:11:39
742   Peter Jardee           M4549        52/59       39:14     1:16:53   11:33     1:11:42
743   Liz Davie              F3539       72/138       38:41     1:15:28   11:33     1:11:43
744   Joe Lofshult           M5559        21/28       39:43     1:14:20   11:34     1:11:47
745   Lauren Johnson         F3539       73/138       37:42     1:14:45   11:34     1:11:48
746   Jenny Fisher           F4549        38/68       40:13     1:16:05   11:34     1:11:48
747   Michael Ellis          M5054        33/46       39:19     1:16:10   11:34     1:11:50
748   Deb Larson             F5054        29/51       39:20     1:16:11   11:34     1:11:50
749   Jaime Wegner           F3539       74/138       39:33     1:16:54   11:34     1:11:52
750   Kathleen McBee         F2529        35/49       40:06     1:15:04   11:34     1:11:52
751   Jennifer Turpen        F3539       75/138       38:47     1:16:37   11:35     1:11:57
752   Janet Johnson          F5054        30/51       39:46     1:15:19   11:36     1:12:00
753   Robert Madsen          M5559        22/28       39:33     1:16:57   11:36     1:12:01
754   Darby Kurtz            F3034        66/96       37:41     1:13:43   11:36     1:12:02
755   Stephen Brannan        M3539        70/86       37:17     1:13:43   11:37     1:12:07
756   Alaina Bailey          F3539       76/138       38:34     1:15:12   11:38     1:12:12
757   Chris Wood             M3539        71/86       36:13     1:15:22   11:38     1:12:14
758   Marianne Toovey        F3539       77/138       40:29     1:17:11   11:38     1:12:14
759   Dave Fosbinder         M4549        53/59       40:38     1:17:40   11:39     1:12:21
760   Nikki Hudson           F2529        36/49       38:22     1:14:56   11:39     1:12:24
761   Monica Ledbetter       F4549        39/68       36:49     1:16:03   11:39     1:12:24
762   Nick Essink            M2024        23/25       38:49     1:17:01   11:40     1:12:25
763   John Corrado           M5559        23/28       39:49     1:17:05   11:41     1:12:35
764   Caitlin Wilsey         F3034        67/96       38:04     1:14:40   11:43     1:12:43
765   Laura Stoltenberg      F3539       78/138       38:41     1:16:31   11:43     1:12:47
766   Laura Vannordstrand    F3539       79/138       40:10     1:17:21   11:44     1:12:50
767   Amanda Miller          F4549        40/68       38:59     1:16:50   11:44     1:12:52
768   Nikki Lorensen         F4044       78/123       39:33     1:18:03   11:46     1:13:01
769   Troy Pfeifer           M4044        84/93       38:20     1:18:18   11:46     1:13:03
770   Tammy Newcomer         F5054        31/51       40:21     1:16:47   11:47     1:13:08
771   Megan Lytle            F3539       80/138       38:41     1:16:14   11:47     1:13:09
772   Valerie Pietroluongo   F3034        68/96       39:27     1:17:26   11:49     1:13:23
773   Morgan Gerteisen       F3539       81/138       39:47     1:15:51   11:49     1:13:23
774   Rachel Hinrichs        F2529        37/49       38:27     1:17:11   11:50     1:13:29
775   Kimberly Schultz       F3539       82/138       38:42     1:17:13   11:50     1:13:31
776   Brittany Lindhorst     F3539       83/138       40:13     1:17:24   11:50     1:13:32
777   Mary Andersen          F4044       79/123       40:13     1:17:25   11:50     1:13:32
778   Nikki Hobelman         F4044       80/123       39:37     1:17:31   11:51     1:13:34
779   Melissa Svoboda        F4044       81/123       39:17     1:17:13   11:52     1:13:40
780   Kurtis Jahnke          M3539        72/86       39:30     1:18:59   11:52     1:13:43
781   David Fletcher         M6064        15/17       38:20     1:17:14   11:54     1:13:52
782   Taylor Herrington      F3034        69/96       40:12     1:18:20   11:54     1:13:53
783   Vickie Wagner          F5054        32/51       39:31     1:17:30   11:57     1:14:13
784   Melissa Sittner        F4044       82/123       40:18     1:16:52   11:57     1:14:14
785   Amanda Fangman         F3034        70/96       40:59     1:19:28   11:58     1:14:17
786   Megan Huenemann        F3539       84/138       40:43     1:18:35   11:58     1:14:18
787   Chelsea Kubitschek     F2529        38/49       40:07     1:19:07   11:59     1:14:23
788   Cyndi Elyea            F6064         8/17       39:49     1:16:29   11:59     1:14:25
789   Jeremy Williams        M5054        34/46       40:49     1:19:03   11:59     1:14:28
790   Season Epp             F4549        41/68       40:32     1:18:54   12:00     1:14:29
791   Emily Rakowsky         F3539       85/138       40:18     1:18:32   12:00     1:14:34
792   David Ory              M4549        54/59       39:27     1:19:05   12:00     1:14:34
793   Forest Ory             M0119          9/9       39:27     1:19:05   12:00     1:14:34
794   Dan Pokorney           M5054        35/46       40:27     1:18:37   12:01     1:14:37
795   Kamryn Hernandez       F2529        39/49       38:40     1:17:06   12:02     1:14:42
796   Katie Van Balen        F3034        71/96       43:09     1:19:22   12:02     1:14:44
797   Randy Geise            M5559        24/28       41:10     1:17:29   12:02     1:14:46
798   Abby Geise             F2024         8/12       41:10     1:17:29   12:03     1:14:47
799   Taylor Suhr            F2529        40/49       42:32     1:18:35   12:04     1:14:57
800   Jeff Bramwell          M5559        25/28       38:56     1:17:32   12:05     1:15:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.5M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Danielle Howell        F3539       86/138       40:47     1:19:37   12:06     1:15:06
802   Theresa White          F3034        72/96       40:47     1:17:00   12:07     1:15:16
803   Jarrod Neujahr         M4044        85/93       40:57     1:20:29   12:08     1:15:19
804   Jamie Gemar            F4044       83/123       39:07     1:18:05   12:08     1:15:21
805   Kristi Morrow          F4549        42/68       41:27     1:18:16   12:09     1:15:27
806   Shirley Head           F4549        43/68       40:55     1:19:46   12:11     1:15:38
807   Chris Kirby            M5054        36/46       39:13     1:19:05   12:11     1:15:40
808   Amanda Conradt         F3539       87/138       41:26     1:18:33   12:12     1:15:44
809   Anna Seeley            F3539       88/138       39:08     1:19:51   12:12     1:15:44
810   Mike Murphy            M7099          2/2       40:15     1:18:32   12:12     1:15:47
811   Sarah Kottwitz         F2529        41/49       40:16     1:18:32   12:12     1:15:49
812   Tara M Hart            F4549        44/68       42:07     1:20:13   12:13     1:15:52
813   Molly Stuhr            F4044       84/123       40:14     1:19:05   12:13     1:15:53
814   Stacey Schriever       F3034        73/96       39:45     1:20:31   12:13     1:15:55
815   Courtney Ebel          F4044       85/123       41:07     1:20:45   12:14     1:16:00
816   Cassie Stout           F3539       89/138       41:35     1:19:35   12:14     1:16:00
817   Stephen Sael           M4549        55/59       41:09     1:20:14   12:16     1:16:08
818   Kelly Urban            M5559        26/28       39:55     1:18:45   12:16     1:16:08
819   Gina Kuchta            F4044       86/123       41:40     1:20:10   12:16     1:16:14
820   Kimberly Milligan      F3034        74/96       40:34     1:20:37   12:17     1:16:14
821   Bentley Benson         M3539        73/86       37:34     1:19:02   12:17     1:16:16
822   Ryan Starmer           M3539        74/86       37:34     1:19:02   12:17     1:16:16
823   Renate Alumbaugh       F5054        33/51       41:08     1:20:46   12:17     1:16:16
824   Melissa Moore          F3539       90/138       40:56     1:19:05   12:17     1:16:19
825   Joseph Anderson        M3539        75/86       42:26     1:20:48   12:18     1:16:25
826   James Ramig            M3539        76/86       40:16     1:20:37   12:18     1:16:25
827   Travis Moore           M3539        77/86       39:40     1:21:36   12:19     1:16:31
828   Joshua Bailey          M4044        86/93       39:57     1:19:33   12:20     1:16:33
829   Heidi Grieb            F3034        75/96       42:08     1:19:17   12:20     1:16:36
830   Darren Furasek         M4549        56/59       42:25     1:20:23   12:22     1:16:46
831   Nikki Smith            F4044       87/123       41:20     1:21:22   12:23     1:16:57
832   Kristen Kohls          F3539       91/138       40:45     1:19:00   12:24     1:16:58
833   Rebecca Essink         F4549        45/68       41:22     1:21:34   12:24     1:16:58
834   Lorra O'Banion         F5054        34/51       41:20     1:20:50   12:24     1:16:59
835   Erin Grabowski         F3539       92/138       42:18     1:20:47   12:24     1:17:01
836   Jason Koch             M4549        57/59       41:22     1:18:49   12:25     1:17:09
837   Tonya Blaser           F4549        46/68       41:27     1:21:41   12:26     1:17:12
838   Tarassa Dekker         F3034        76/96       42:39     1:21:39   12:26     1:17:13
839   Delores Holen          F4549        47/68       39:22     1:20:36   12:27     1:17:19
840   Tim Harpenau           M5559        27/28       41:54     1:22:00   12:29     1:17:32
841   Nicole Lindquist       F4044       88/123       40:44     1:18:55   12:29     1:17:33
842   Michele Frye           F5054        35/51       42:49     1:21:12   12:30     1:17:41
843   Amy Knobbe             F4044       89/123       41:52     1:22:30   12:31     1:17:42
844   Julia Evers            F3539       93/138       41:31     1:21:41   12:31     1:17:44
845   James Johnson          M4044        87/93       41:46     1:20:42   12:31     1:17:45
846   Carla Fritz            F4044       90/123       41:32     1:21:43   12:31     1:17:46
847   Robin Crow             F3034        77/96       42:45     1:22:06   12:32     1:17:48
848   Chris Crow             M3034        61/67       42:45     1:22:06   12:32     1:17:48
849   Jerry Alumbaugh        M5054        37/46       42:09     1:22:20   12:32     1:17:49
850   Teresa Faltys          F4044       91/123       41:46     1:22:22   12:33     1:17:56
851   Allyson Helms          F2529        42/49       41:10     1:19:33   12:33     1:17:57
852   Jenniffer Panko-Rahe   F5054        36/51       43:24     1:22:40   12:34     1:18:00
853   Brit Kurtzer           F3539       94/138       42:27     1:23:01   12:34     1:18:04
854   Doreen Johnston        F5559        18/27       41:23     1:21:51   12:35     1:18:08
855   Wendy O'Flaherty       F4549        48/68       43:06     1:21:25   12:35     1:18:11
856   Leah Shaw              F4044       92/123       43:06     1:21:27   12:35     1:18:12
857   Sherri Juracek         F6064         9/17       42:36     1:23:07   12:37     1:18:20
858   Matt Haan              M4549        58/59       44:08     1:22:38   12:38     1:18:28
859   Jill Oltman            F4549        49/68       40:52     1:20:58   12:39     1:18:32
860   Brian Nielsen          M4044        88/93       42:14     1:22:36   12:39     1:18:36
861   Carlee Hoss            F3034        78/96       42:49     1:22:23   12:39     1:18:36
862   Tori Meschke           F2024         9/12       42:06     1:22:59   12:40     1:18:39
863   Clay McPeak            M3539        78/86       45:18     1:23:48   12:41     1:18:43
864   Emily Hansen           F2024        10/12       42:05     1:23:05   12:41     1:18:45
865   Shaina Borer           F2529        43/49       44:43     1:24:02   12:41     1:18:46
866   Jessica Laber          F4044       93/123       44:43     1:24:02   12:41     1:18:46
867   Derrick Xavier         M2024        24/25       41:22     1:20:35   12:41     1:18:47
868   Kelsi Anderson         F4044       94/123       41:30     1:23:35   12:41     1:18:47
869   Jennifer Maddocks      F3539       95/138       42:01     1:23:39   12:42     1:18:50
870   Michael Dekker         M3034        62/67       42:40     1:23:18   12:42     1:18:52
871   Lorene Jacobsen        F6569          3/8       43:35     1:22:40   12:42     1:18:52
872   Megan Davis            F3539       96/138       42:35     1:21:28   12:43     1:18:58
873   Shelly Stitt           F3539       97/138       42:36     1:21:28   12:43     1:18:59
874   Jennifer Pfeifer       F3539       98/138       43:02     1:24:15   12:43     1:18:59
875   Jesus Ramirez          M3539        79/86       43:46     1:24:17   12:43     1:19:00
876   Haley Penne            F3539       99/138       42:43     1:22:59   12:45     1:19:08
877   Eric Reichwaldt        M3539        80/86       42:43     1:22:59   12:45     1:19:09
878   Deborah Lammli         F6569          4/8       43:38     1:23:04   12:46     1:19:16
879   Allie Beardsley        F4044       95/123       42:45     1:23:54   12:47     1:19:21
880   Raechelle Bruhn        F4044       96/123       42:12     1:24:36   12:48     1:19:30
881   Regina Rademacher      F4549        50/68       42:07     1:24:37   12:48     1:19:30
882   Katie Kilpatrick       F3539      100/138       43:47     1:24:31   12:48     1:19:31
883   Ashli Porter           F3539      101/138       42:37     1:24:17   12:49     1:19:37
884   Lisa Gilpin            F4549        51/68       43:14     1:23:24   12:49     1:19:39
885   Marie Hoenig           F4044       97/123       40:33     1:22:49   12:50     1:19:43
886   Jeff Larsen            M5054        38/46       42:30     1:24:16   12:51     1:19:49
887   Joy Mann               F7099          2/7       40:15     1:22:49   12:53     1:19:58
888   Michelle Zahn          F5559        19/27       42:01     1:25:31   12:53     1:20:02
889   Kaitlin Kelly          F3034        79/96       42:54     1:23:52   12:55     1:20:13
890   Brandi Hatch           F4549        52/68       43:21     1:21:19   12:56     1:20:22
891   Amber Pace             F3539      102/138       43:12     1:23:19   12:58     1:20:30
892   Chrissy Waido          F4549        53/68       43:07     1:24:14   12:58     1:20:34
893   Jennifer Mulder        F5054        37/51       43:08     1:24:14   12:58     1:20:34
894   Meredith Jolly         F4549        54/68       45:34     1:25:51   12:59     1:20:37
895   Melissa Gerard         F5054        38/51       45:01     1:24:25   13:01     1:20:53
896   Michelle Goertzen      F5054        39/51       43:33     1:25:54   13:02     1:20:56
897   Melissa Radke          F3539      103/138       43:30     1:24:28   13:02     1:20:58
898   Jamie Talbot           F4044       98/123       44:19     1:25:03   13:03     1:21:00
899   Julie Talbot           F6064        10/17       44:19     1:25:03   13:03     1:21:00
900   Zachary Schuelke       M3034        63/67       43:46     1:25:47   13:05     1:21:18
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901   Amanda Minckler        F2024        11/12       44:48     1:26:09   13:05     1:21:18
902   Jake Bergdolt          M2529        28/28       42:52     1:25:02   13:06     1:21:21
903   Anais Wickham          F4044       99/123       46:06     1:26:30   13:11     1:21:50
904   Shelley Gillen         F5054        40/51       44:11     1:26:40   13:11     1:21:50
905   Allison Liska          F3539      104/138       43:27     1:25:34   13:11     1:21:50
906   Tim Krayer             M4044        89/93       43:19     1:24:17   13:12     1:22:00
907   Claudia Brunner        F5054        41/51       44:16     1:25:31   13:12     1:22:00
908   Laura Sheppard         F3034        80/96       45:30     1:26:57   13:13     1:22:04
909   Shelly Anderson        F5559        20/27       44:57     1:25:03   13:13     1:22:04
910   Andrew Cumbee          M3539        81/86       44:52     1:27:27   13:14     1:22:10
911   Andrea Gallagher       F3539      105/138       41:06     1:26:19   13:14     1:22:14
912   Kristin Daubendiek     F4549        55/68       46:09     1:25:47   13:15     1:22:16
913   Euem Osmera            F5559        21/27       44:40     1:24:05   13:16     1:22:23
914   Heather Veys           F4044      100/123       44:07     1:27:26   13:16     1:22:26
915   Janice Beethe          F7099          3/7       44:49     1:25:00   13:17     1:22:29
916   Nichole Raastad        F2529        44/49       44:43     1:27:23   13:17     1:22:32
917   Stephanie Lemonds      F4549        56/68       44:25     1:24:54   13:18     1:22:33
918   Shelley Kramer         F4549        57/68       43:47     1:26:47   13:18     1:22:37
919   Eunite Treat           F4044      101/123       45:27     1:23:55   13:19     1:22:42
920   Rose Matulka           F5559        22/27       45:27     1:25:22   13:19     1:22:42
921   Tamra Blake            F3539      106/138       45:46     1:24:34   13:19     1:22:43
922   Jada Dole              F2529        45/49       42:57     1:27:32   13:21     1:22:55
923   Rebecca Kaup           F4549        58/68       46:45     1:28:12   13:22     1:22:59
924   Holly Ortega           F5559        23/27       46:24     1:24:56   13:22     1:23:01
925   Mary Ross              F5559        24/27       46:25     1:24:56   13:22     1:23:02
926   Gina Conoan            F4549        59/68       45:31     1:27:47   13:22     1:23:03
927   Andrea Gebhart         F3034        81/96       42:57     1:28:26   13:24     1:23:14
928   Jennifer Blankenship   F5054        42/51       44:32     1:28:43   13:25     1:23:17
929   Troy Hanson            M5054        39/46       45:07     1:27:44   13:26     1:23:28
930   Jeff Martinson         M5054        40/46       45:06     1:27:45   13:26     1:23:28
931   Lil O'Neill            F6064        11/17       44:57     1:26:20   13:27     1:23:29
932   Alison Bobal           F5054        43/51       45:18     1:28:36   13:28     1:23:35
933   Misty Swierczek        F4044      102/123       43:58     1:25:53   13:29     1:23:44
934   Lizz Krings            F3539      107/138       43:58     1:25:53   13:29     1:23:45
935   Dave Reid              M3539        82/86       48:02     1:28:25   13:31     1:23:57
936   Kali Effken            F3034        82/96       45:50     1:28:50   13:31     1:23:59
937   Ryan Drees             M3539        83/86       46:09     1:27:54   13:32     1:24:00
938   Sara Baird             F4044      103/123       41:32     1:25:51   13:32     1:24:01
939   Nathan Weintz          M3034        64/67       46:54     1:28:52   13:32     1:24:05
940   Jayme Schutz           F3539      108/138       43:53     1:26:07   13:33     1:24:11
941   Laura Walker           F3539      109/138       44:01     1:27:57   13:36     1:24:27
942   Maureen Eck            F4044      104/123       47:57     1:29:42   13:37     1:24:37
943   Susan Hinrichs         F5054        44/51       46:53     1:29:41   13:38     1:24:42
944   Kati Miller            F3539      110/138       43:58     1:28:19   13:38     1:24:42
945   Christopher Farris     M4044        90/93       43:05     1:28:44   13:39     1:24:44
946   Kaylee Heine           F3034        83/96       44:48     1:27:45   13:41     1:24:57
947   Matthew Hill           M4044        91/93       45:07     1:28:17   13:41     1:25:01
948   Kent Svoboda           M6569          6/7       47:17     1:29:20   13:41     1:25:02
949   Janice Rummel          F4044      105/123       46:33     1:29:54   13:42     1:25:07
950   Jodi Bahr              F4044      106/123       48:49     1:29:59   13:42     1:25:08
951   Cameron Robinson       M3539        84/86       46:03     1:29:55   13:44     1:25:15
952   Brett Young            M6064        16/17       44:26     1:30:07   13:44     1:25:15
953   Marcy Jenkins          F4549        60/68       46:06     1:27:43   13:44     1:25:19
954   Lisa Markus            F5559        25/27       47:53     1:30:24   13:49     1:25:50
955   Larry Payne            M4044        92/93       47:05     1:30:36   13:49     1:25:51
956   Matt Mundorf           M5054        41/46       47:34     1:30:55   13:54     1:26:18
957   Shelby Brown           F3034        84/96       46:17     1:28:23   13:54     1:26:22
958   Peggy Truckenbrod      F5559        26/27       46:13     1:28:46   13:55     1:26:26
959   Jennifer Bunge         F3034        85/96       46:16     1:30:09   13:56     1:26:30
960   Ashley Wiseman         F3539      111/138       45:47     1:29:08   13:57     1:26:37
961   Lindsay Seidel         F4044      107/123       47:01     1:31:48   13:57     1:26:40
962   Shannon Vaccaro        F4044      108/123       47:01     1:31:48   13:57     1:26:40
963   Jennifer Gjerde        F3539      112/138       46:30     1:31:07   13:59     1:26:53
964   Tyler Gjerde           M3034        65/67       46:30     1:31:06   13:59     1:26:53
965   Jordan Siegel          F3034        86/96       46:04     1:32:08   14:01     1:27:05
966   Libby Henschke         F3034        87/96       48:16     1:29:30   14:02     1:27:07
967   Jenni Conkel           F3034        88/96       46:07     1:32:08   14:02     1:27:07
968   Julie Hudson           F4044      109/123       46:52     1:29:33   14:03     1:27:17
969   Chris Wilson           M5054        42/46       46:53     1:29:33   14:03     1:27:18
970   Nancy Vidlak           F4549        61/68       47:57     1:32:05   14:04     1:27:25
971   Ben Pair               M5054        43/46       46:29     1:30:03   14:05     1:27:26
972   Kyle Versaw            M3034        66/67       49:02     1:29:47   14:05     1:27:30
973   Tami Lambie            F6064        12/17       49:25     1:32:08   14:05     1:27:31
974   Deb Radenslaben        F6064        13/17       47:20     1:30:46   14:06     1:27:34
975   Tammy Lang             F4044      110/123       49:22     1:31:32   14:09     1:27:55
976   Natalie Hicks          F3034        89/96       45:18     1:31:48   14:11     1:28:03
977   Zack Hicks             M3034        67/67       45:18     1:31:48   14:11     1:28:03
978   Lindsay Dolezal        F3539      113/138       48:59     1:32:20   14:17     1:28:41
979   Jonathan Clark         M3539        85/86       50:12     1:33:46   14:20     1:29:01
980   Mark Hoffman           M5559        28/28       48:27     1:34:05   14:21     1:29:08
981   Nikki Sander           F5054        45/51       49:42     1:34:01   14:23     1:29:23
982   Shauna Groenewold      F6064        14/17       49:43     1:34:01   14:24     1:29:24
983   Marsha McBride         F4044      111/123       47:44     1:33:51   14:27     1:29:46
984   Jamie Long Soldier     F3539      114/138       48:41     1:33:58   14:35     1:30:32
985   Gabriel Long Soldier   M3539        86/86       48:43     1:33:58   14:35     1:30:33
986   Terry Powers           M5054        44/46       48:39     1:33:30   14:37     1:30:47
987   Alicia Cruce           F4549        62/68       49:18     1:34:13   14:38     1:30:56
988   Pamela Vargason        F7099          4/7       48:59     1:33:20   14:39     1:30:57
989   Gloria Lemaster        F3539      115/138       48:38     1:35:40   14:39     1:30:58
990   Becky Nelson           F4044      112/123       48:39     1:35:41   14:39     1:30:59
991   Chia Evers             F5054        46/51       51:46     1:35:49   14:41     1:31:13
992   Ann Neal               F6064        15/17       52:29     1:36:42   14:41     1:31:14
993   John Neal              M6064        17/17       52:28     1:36:42   14:41     1:31:14
994   Emily Brandner         F3034        90/96       47:37     1:36:27   14:43     1:31:24
995   Amanda Finco           F3539      116/138       47:56     1:37:00   14:48     1:31:55
996   Nicole Riggins         F3539      117/138       49:35     1:37:04   14:48     1:31:56
997   Amy Dow                F4549        63/68       47:39     1:37:25   14:51     1:32:13
998   Tina Brown             F3034        91/96       51:44     1:36:46   14:52     1:32:22
999   Ashley Korus           F3539      118/138       48:17     1:34:45   14:53     1:32:24
1000  Kayla Rief             F3539      119/138       50:59     1:37:38   14:53     1:32:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.5M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jeannine Glesmann      F4044      113/123       51:41     1:35:20   14:53     1:32:25
1002  David Sterns           M6569          7/7       51:13     1:36:30   14:53     1:32:25
1003  Jennifer Nickolite     F4549        64/68       51:09     1:36:38   14:53     1:32:29
1004  Kate Smith             F4044      114/123       51:31     1:37:48   14:58     1:32:59
1005  Danielle Wilkinson     F4044      115/123       51:31     1:37:48   14:58     1:32:59
1006  Jen Wickard            F4044      116/123       51:14     1:37:22   15:01     1:33:13
1007  Nikki Schafer          F3539      120/138       51:14     1:37:22   15:01     1:33:13
1008  Kayleigh Mashek        F2529        46/49       50:03     1:38:03   15:02     1:33:19
1009  Cheryl McCarter        F4549        65/68       51:09     1:38:02   15:05     1:33:41
1010  Julie Timm             F3539      121/138       49:19     1:37:53   15:08     1:33:58
1011  Elizabeth Kavan        F4549        66/68       52:05     1:39:08   15:11     1:34:17
1012  Berenice Lubbers       F7099          5/7       52:44     1:38:09   15:12     1:34:22
1013  Jessica Pritchard      F4549        67/68       52:34     1:38:10   15:12     1:34:23
1014  Ingrid Esparza         F4044      117/123       51:39     1:38:35   15:13     1:34:29
1015  Patty Mundorf          F5054        47/51       51:26     1:39:12   15:14     1:34:35
1016  Michael Griess         M5054        45/46       52:48     1:38:21   15:16     1:34:52
1017  Michaela Griess        F5054        48/51       52:49     1:38:21   15:17     1:34:52
1018  Warren Holt            M5054        46/46       49:13     1:37:11   15:21     1:35:19
1019  Amanda Holt            F3539      122/138       49:14     1:37:11   15:21     1:35:20
1020  Molly Holloway         F4044      118/123       52:50     1:39:47   15:23     1:35:33
1021  Mimi Schmidt           F6569          5/8       52:51     1:39:48   15:23     1:35:33
1022  Donna Thiellen         F7099          6/7       52:50     1:39:47   15:23     1:35:33
1023  Kelly Frankenberg      F3539      123/138       51:13     1:37:11   15:24     1:35:36
1024  Derek Loseke           M4044        93/93       53:29     1:40:57   15:24     1:35:37
1025  Ashley Simmers         F3539      124/138       51:47     1:40:48   15:26     1:35:52
1026  Erin Ritter            F3539      125/138       51:17     1:38:54   15:37     1:36:59
1027  Holly Kovy             F4044      119/123       51:13     1:41:47   15:39     1:37:13
1028  Leticia Atkinson       F3539      126/138       53:40     1:40:26   15:40     1:37:18
1029  Lacey Hanley           F3539      127/138       53:40     1:40:25   15:40     1:37:18
1030  Michelle Petersen      F6569          6/8       53:51     1:42:44   15:41     1:37:23
1031  Allison McGinn         F3539      128/138       52:30     1:41:28   15:44     1:37:40
1032  Grace Lay              F2529        47/49       53:08     1:42:50   15:45     1:37:48
1033  Marie Cota             F6064        16/17       52:49     1:39:01   15:46     1:37:58
1034  Taylor Martin          F3034        92/96       52:05     1:40:16   15:47     1:38:02
1035  Shelby Hoffmann        F2529        48/49       55:21     1:42:58   15:49     1:38:14
1036  Kaitlyn Zoellner       F3034        93/96       54:36     1:42:22   15:49     1:38:17
1037  Ella Williams          F2024        12/12       54:35     1:42:22   15:49     1:38:17
1038  Josh Jolton            M2024        25/25       53:56     1:44:13   15:54     1:38:43
1039  Desi Arul              F4549        68/68       53:47     1:44:34   16:00     1:39:22
1040  Brooke Wimes           F4044      120/123       53:27     1:42:45   16:00     1:39:23
1041  Paige Talacko          F2529        49/49       53:56     1:44:22   16:10     1:40:25
1042  Shayna Wirges          F4044      121/123       53:27     1:44:11   16:14     1:40:50
1043  Molly Shreves          F3539      129/138       54:32     1:45:54   16:18     1:41:15
1044  Carolyn Volkmer        F6569          7/8       54:30     1:43:54   16:19     1:41:20
1045  Amanda Koch            F3539      130/138       53:31     1:45:31   16:23     1:41:43
1046  Michaela Sutter        F3034        94/96       53:15     1:43:07   16:24     1:41:52
1047  Jennifer James         F6569          8/8       56:08     1:44:34   16:25     1:41:55
1048  Courtney Sutter        F3034        95/96       53:13     1:43:13   16:25     1:41:58
1049  Emyli Rivera           F0119          4/5       54:57     1:47:35   16:27     1:42:09
1050  Gabriel Rivera         M4549        59/59       55:00     1:47:40   16:28     1:42:14
1051  Jessica Wissink        F3539      131/138       57:16     1:43:10   16:28     1:42:18
1052  Lindsey Godown         F3539      132/138       53:15     1:43:52   16:31     1:42:36
1053  Elizabeth Cano         F3539      133/138       56:53     1:47:58   16:33     1:42:47
1054  Brittany Tyler         F3539      134/138       55:43     1:48:19   16:38     1:43:17
1055  Eddra Ritta            F6064        17/17       56:21     1:48:46   16:41     1:43:37
1056  Elizabeth Huggins      F3539      135/138       56:20     1:48:47   16:41     1:43:38
1057  Kelsey Culjat          F3034        96/96       58:14     1:49:57   16:50     1:44:32
1058  Dorie Lippold          F5054        49/51       58:15     1:49:57   16:50     1:44:32
1059  Sarah Kennedy          F0119          5/5       58:34     1:51:13   17:05     1:46:05
1060  Heather Kennedy        F4044      122/123       58:34     1:51:13   17:05     1:46:05
1061  Michelle Burnett       F5559        27/27     1:00:38     1:48:30   17:19     1:47:32
1062  Connie Thomas          F5054        50/51     1:00:29     1:48:31   17:19     1:47:33
1063  Heather Loewenstein    F4044      123/123     1:00:30     1:48:31   17:19     1:47:33
1064  Darlene Esser          F7099          7/7     1:00:22     1:53:15   17:20     1:47:43
1065  Susanah Friesen        F3539      136/138     1:00:22     1:53:15   17:21     1:47:43
1066  Amie Callahan          F5054        51/51     1:00:23     1:53:16   17:21     1:47:43
1067  Ashley Sabatka         F3539      137/138     1:00:50     1:54:05   17:30     1:48:41
1068  McKenna Elsener        F3539      138/138     1:00:50     1:54:05   17:30     1:48:41
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